

CLASS TITLE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT	RATE	TOTAL
<b>GENERAL REQUIRMENTS</b>					<b>\$8,340.00</b>
Temporary Fencing	Project Demarcation Fence	LF	700	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00
Temporary Tree and Plant Protection	Arborist	HR	8	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00
Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	Silt Fence	LF	1050	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,200.00
Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
<b>CONCRETE</b>					<b>\$31,250.00</b>
Cast-in-Place Concrete	Base for Pavillion	CY	25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 31,250.00
<b>MASONRY</b>					<b>\$90,000.00</b>
Walls	24" Stone Walls: Natural Stone	SF	1,000	\$90.00	\$ 90,000.00
<b>SPECIALTIES</b>					<b>\$41,500.00</b>
Signage & Street Numbers	Entrance Sign/Arch & Foundation	EA	2	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
Signage & Street Numbers	Rain Garden Signs	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<b>EQUIPMENT</b>					<b>\$157,624.00</b>
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Splash Pad (via Water Odyssey by The Fountain People	EA	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Climbing Boulder (Willy Goat Toys and Playgrounds)	EA	1	\$ 19,539.00	\$ 19,539.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	10' Willow Tunnel (Vermont Willow Nursery)	EA	1	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Crawling Pyramid (Kompan)	EA	1	\$ 6,560.00	\$ 6,560.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Parkour 2 (Kompan)	EA	1	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 14,400.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Wobble Bridge (Kompan)	EA	1	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Fire Engine (Kompan)	EA	1	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Balance Log	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Playfield Equipment and Structures	Stumps	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>EARTHWORK</b>					<b>\$49,750.00</b>
Selective Tree Removal and Trimming		EA	4	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00
Common Excavation	Finished Grading	CY	150	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,950.00
Topsoil (2")	Assumed for entire grassed site area	CY	430	\$ 55.00	\$ 23,650.00
Bioretention/ Rain Garden	3 facilities	SF	1450	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,750.00
<b>EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS (PARKING LOTS)</b>					<b>\$76,840.25</b>
Common Excavation		CY	600	\$ 13.00	\$ 7,800.00
Subbase of Crushed Gravel, Fine Graded		CY	150	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
Dense Graded Crushed Stone for Subbase		CY	450	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,000.00
Emulsified Asphalt		CWT	0.35	\$ 115.00	\$ 40.25
Superpave Bituminous Concrete Pavement		TON	225	\$ 200.00	\$ 45,000.00
<b>EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$471,635.00</b>
Concrete Paving	Path network	SF	1300	\$ 150.00	\$ 195,000.00
Gravel Paving	Path network	SF	1300	\$ 80.00	\$ 104,000.00
Pavement Markings	Parking Lots	LF	500	\$ 1.67	\$ 835.00
Pavement Markings	Crosswalks	LF	45	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00
Playground Protective Surfacing	Wood fiber mulch	CY	130	\$ 90.00	\$ 11,700.00
Board Fence	Wood split board fence (not included in total)	LF	490	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,880.00
Site Furnishings	Picnic shelter 25x25 (Vermont Timberworks)	EA	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
Site Furnishings	Bike rack	EA	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Site Furnishings	Trash receptacle (DuMor)	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Site Furnishings	recycling receptacle (DuMor)	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Site Furnishings	Benches (DuMor)	EA	20	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00
Site Furnishings	Large Rock and Stones	EA	20	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
Site Furnishings	Tractor (used)	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Site Furnishings	Entry Sculpture or Play Feature	EA	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Turf and Grasses	Turf seeding	LB	130	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,170.00
Turf and Grasses	Fertilizer	LB	800	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00
Turf and Grasses	Lime	TON	3	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,875.00
Turf and Grasses	Hay Mulch	TON	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
Plants	Trees	EA	63	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,900.00
<b>SUB TOTAL (Gravel Path):</b>					<b>\$ 752,234.25</b>
Mobilization	10% of Subtotal			10%	\$ 75,223.43
Construction Contingency	20% of Subtotal			20%	\$ 150,446.85
Final Engineering/Landscape Arch. Design	10% of Construction Fee (Subtotal, Mobilization, and Contingency)			10%	\$ 97,790.45
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 1,075,694.98</b>
<b>SUB TOTAL (Concrete Path):</b>					<b>\$ 843,234.25</b>
Mobilization	10% of Subtotal			10%	\$ 84,323.43
Construction Contingency	20% of Subtotal			20%	\$ 168,646.85
Final Engineering/Landscape Arch. Design	10% of Construction Fee (Subtotal, Mobilization, and Contingency)			10%	\$ 109,620.45
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 1,205,824.98</b>

equipment cost includes shipping & installation